
 

 

 
 
 
 
 2020 
 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 

 

1720 4th Street, White Bear Lake MN 55110 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

1 
 

Rent Due!  

2 
8:00- 11:00 

3 
Office closed 

4 
Independence 

Day 
 

5 
 

6 
 
 
 
   

7 
 

Walk to the Lake 
11-12 

 

8 
Cards in 

Community 
room  

3-4 PM 

9 
Resident Council 

7:00 PM 
 

10 
 

Lemonade on 
the patio 

 1-3  

11  
10:00 AM  

12 
 

 

13 
  

14   
 
 

Pizza Party!! 
 
 
 
  

15 
30 Minute 

 
 

1:30 – 2:00 

16   
 
 
 
 

 

17 
 

Walk to farmers 
market 
9 AM 

18  
10:00 AM  

19 
 

20 
     

21  
 

Movie Day 

1-3 PM 

 

22  
30 Minute 

 
 

1:30 – 2:00 

23  
 

YARD 
GAMES & 

LUNCH 

11-1  

24 
Cooking with 
residents @ 
6:30 PM  

 

25 
10:00 AM  

26 
 

27 
 

Ice cream on 
the patio 

12-1  

28 
 

29 
30 Minute 

 
 

1:30 – 2:00 

30 31  

 


